
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 12/18/2023 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:36:39 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 11/29/2023 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 12/5/2023 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0310,DNR2400000003,3 CPO,0310,DNR2400000007,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Coopers Rock Campground New
Wastewater Treatment System

A J BURK LLC 10/10/2023 12/04/2023 2,180,000.00

CRFQ,0506,MIS2300000001,1 CMA,0506,MIS2300000003,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH SURVEY MANAGEMENT PLATFORM QUALTRICS LLC 12/08/2022 12/01/2023 167,000.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2400000009,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2400000013,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Security Fencing Installation for Smith
Street Property

ALL QUALITY LLC 10/26/2023 11/29/2023 138,200.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000024,2 CPO,0803,DOT2400000007,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS WVDOT GNSS Receivers &
Components (81240040)

PRECISION LASER & INSTRUMENT
INC

11/08/2023 11/29/2023 894,130.62

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000044,1 CMA,0803,DOT2400000015,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Tree Trimmer with Telescoping Boom
w/o Operator

UTILITY RENTAL COMPANY LLC 11/15/2023 11/30/2023 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

